FunOne Activities

2019
Individuals Name:
Individuals Address:
Individuals City: Home’s Phone #:
Home Manager: Managers Cell#:

Listed below are activities that are planned so far for 2019. Please look over the list of days and
times. All of these activities will be lindividual to 1 staff. Just because you sign up for an
activity does not mean that you will be doing the activity. FunOne needs to serve multiple
people.

The cost will be worked out between the Manager and the FunOne Administrator.
The manager will need to put the activity on the home calendar and plan for the
individual to attend. The FunOne Administrator and Home Manager will work
with Teri to assure any medications that the individual has to taken will be given
appropriately. The manager can encourage and suggest the staff person to work
with the individual going on the trip, but final decision will be made by the
FunOne Administrator.

The activities below are ones that are planned for 2019, but we are not limited to
just these activities. If you have an individual who wants to do something without
the entire home, please email me to let me what they would like to do.
Furthermore, as more activities come available in 2019, | will be giving out
additional list at the Administrative Staff Meeting.

Please fill out this form completely. Please put a checkmark beside the
activities that the individual would like to be considered for to attend. You
can either email it back to me or put it in my mailbox at Choices.



***Please not that if the date of the activity is bolded, the tickets have not
been purchased at this time so there is a slight chance the activity will not
happen.

January

Sunday, January 20 — “Finding Neverland” at the Shuster Center. The
activity time would be approximately from 12:45p.m. till 5:30p.m.

Saturday, January 26 — Wright State Men’s Basketball Game at the Nutter
Center. The activity time would be approximately 5:45p till 10:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 27 — LaComedia — “Almost Heaven Songs of John Denver”.
The activity time would be approximately 9:30 a.m. — 3:30p.m.

February

Friday, February 1 — LaComedia — “Almost Heaven Songs of John Denver”.
The activity time will be approximately 4:30p.m. till 10:30 p.m.

Sunday, February 10 — Cher in concert at Nationwide Arena in Columbus.
The activity time will be approximately 4:30p.m. till 12:30 a.m.

Saturday, February 16 — The King and I” at the Shuster Center. The
approximate activity time will be 12:45p.m. till 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 19 — The Price is Right at the Taft Theater in Columbus.
The activity time will be approximately from 4:30p.m. till 11:00 p.m.

Saturday, February 23 — Wright State Men’s Basketball Game at the Nutter
Center. The activity time will be approximately from 1:30p.m till 6:00 p.m.



March

Sunday, March 10 — LaComedia — “Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor
Dreamcoat”. The activity time will be approximately from 9:30a — 3:30p.

Monday, March 11 — Mumford and Sons in concert at Nationwide Arena in
Columbus. The activity time will be approximately from 4:30p.m. till midnight.

Tuesday, March 12 - WWE Smackdown at the Nutter Center. The activity
time will be approximately from 6:00 p.m. till 10:30 p.m.

March (continued)

Friday, March 15 — LaComedia — “Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor
Dreamcoat”. The activity time will be approximately from 4:30p.m. till 10:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 16 — Professional Bull Fighters at the Nutter Center. The
activity will be approximately from 5:45p — 10:30 p.m.

Wednesday, March 20 — Cleveland Cavaliers Game at Quicken Loan Arena
in Cleveland. The details are still being worked out as it most likely will be an
overnight trip returning on Thursday afternoon.

Saturday, March 23 — Pauly Shore at Funny Bones at the Greene. The
activity will be approximately from 5:45p — 10:00 p.m.

April

Monday, April 1 — Reds Game at Great American Ballpark. The activity will
be approximately from 4:15p — 11:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 4 — Dragons Game. The activity will be approximately from
6:00p.m. — 10:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 9 — Tyler Perry’s Madea Farewell Play at the Nutter Center.
The activity will be approximately from 6:15 p.m. till 10:30 p.m.

Wednesday, April 10 — Ariana Grande in concert at the Schottenstein Center
in Columbus. The activity will be approximately from 4:30p.m. till midnight.

Friday, April 12 — Dragons game. The activity will be approximately from
6:00pm. till 10:00 pm.



Friday, April 12%" is the Fish Fry!!!

Sunday, April 14 — Dragons game. The activity will be approximately from
1:00p.m. —5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 16 — Dragons game. The activity will be approximately from
6:00p.m. — 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 25 — Dragons game. The activity will be approximately from
6:00pm. — 10:00 p.m.

Friday, April 26 — LaComedia — “Newsies The Broadway Musical”. The
activity time will be approximately from 4:30pm. — 10:30 p.m.

Friday, April 26 — Movie — “The Avengers End Game” at Rave in Huber
Heights. The activity time will be late afternoon/early evening. (exact time of the
movie will not be announced till closer to the date.)

Saturday, April 27 — Movie - “The Avengers End Game” at Rave in Huber
Heights. The activity time will be late morning/early afternoon (exact time of the
movie will not be announced till closer to the date.)

Saturday, April 27 — Dragons Game. The activity time will be approximately
6:00p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

May

Thursday, May 2 — New Kids on the Block in concert at the US Bank Arena
in Cincinnati. The activity time will be approximately be 5:00 p.m. till midnight.

The Bowl-a-thon will be held on Friday, May 3!

_____Sunday, May 5 — Chicago in concert at the Rose Music Center. (We have one
individual already going through FunOne, but | could possibly get an additional
individual if there is interest.) The activity time will approximately be from
5:30p.m. till 11:00 p.m.

Monday, May 6 — Dragons game. The activity time will be approximately
from 6:00pm — till 10:00 p.m.



May (continued)

Wednesday, May 8 — Dragons game. The activity time will be approximately
from 6:00 pm. till 10:00 p.m.

Friday, May 10 — Dragons game. The activity time will be approximately
from 6:00 pm. till 10:00 p.m

Saturday, May 11 — Cirque Du Soleil at the Nutter Center. The activity time
will be approximately from 2:15p — 6:30p.m.

Sunday, May 12 — LaComedia — “Newsies the Broadway Musical”. The
activity time will be from approximately 9:30 am — 3:30p.m.

Tuesday, May 14 Cincinnati Reds Game. The activity time will be
approximately 4:00p.m. — 11:00 p.m.

The Miami Valley Very Special Arts Festival is on Friday,
May 17™ from 9:00a — 2:00p.m. at the Wright State Student
Union. Itis a free activity!!!

The “Elvis” Concert will be held on Saturday, May 18 at the
Student Union at Wright State University from 11:00a —
1:00p. The doors will open at 10:30a. It is a free activity but
tickets must be requested as there are free refreshments at
intermission.

Tuesday, May 21 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00p.

Thursday, May 23 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00p

Wednesday, May 29 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00p

Friday, May 31 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be approximately
from 6:00p — 10:00p.



June

Saturday, June 1 — The Outlaw Tour of Travis Trent and The Charlie Daniels
Band in concert at the Rose in Huber Heights. The activity will be approximately
from 5:30p — 11:30p

Sunday, June 2 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be approximately
from 1:00p — 5:00p.m.

Saturday, June 8 — The Buckeye Country Superfest featuring Blake Sheldon
and many other stars in concert at the Horseshoe in Columbus. The activity will be
approximately from 11:00a.m. — midnight.

Saturday, June 8 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00p.m.

Monday, June 10 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00 — 10:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 12 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00p.m.

Friday, June 14 — The Menu’s in concert at the Fraze. (This is a great band
out of Cincinnati) The activity will be approximately from 7:00p — 11:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 18 — Cincinnati Reds Game. The activity will be from
approximately 4:30 p.m. till approximately 11:45p.m.

Friday, June 21 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00p — 10:00p.m.

Sunday, June 23 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 1:00p — 5:00p.m.

Thursday, June 27 — Rain, a Beatles Tribute Band will be in concert at the
Fraze. This activity will be from approximately 7:30p.m. till 11:00p.m.

Friday, June 28 — LaComedia — “Shrek the Musical”. This activity will be
from approximately 4:30p.m till 10:30p.m.

Saturday, June 29 — Styx in concert at the Rose Music Center. This activity
will be from approximately 6:45p.m. till 11:30 p.m.



June (continued)

Sunday, June 30 — LaComedia — “Shrek the Musical”. This activity will be
from approximately 9:30 a.m. till 3:30 p.m.

July

Monday, July 1 — Cincinnati Reds Game. This activity will be from
approximately 4:30p.m. till 11:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 2 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 6 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

Monday, July 8 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 10 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

Friday, July 12 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 10:00 p.m.

Sunday, July 14 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 18 — Cincinnati Reds Game. This activity will be from
approximately 4:30 p.m. till 11:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 25 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. till 11:30 p.m.

_____Saturday, July 27 — The Ohio State Fair and and the TLC/EnVogue Concert.
This activity time can vary as far as the start time. It will be dependent on how
much time the individual would like to walk around the Ohio State Fair. The latest
they will be leaving is 4:00p.m. and they will be getting back at approximately
midnight.



July (continued)

Monday, July 29 — Cincinnati Reds Game. The activity will be at
approximately 4:30p.m. till 11:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 31 — Dayton Dragons Game. The activity will be at
approximately 6:00p — till 10:00 p.m.

August

Friday, August 2 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be
approximately from 6:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 4 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be
approximately from 1:00p — 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 6 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be
approximately from 6:00p — 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 8 — Cincinnati Reds Game. This activity will be
approximately 4:30p — 11:00 p.m

Monday, August 12 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be
approximately 6:00p — 10:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 13 — Queen with Adam Lambert in concert at Nationwide
Arena in Columbus. This activity will be approximately 5:00 p.m. — midnight.

Thursday, August 15 — Cincinnati Reds Game. This activity will be
approximately 4:30p — 11:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 18 — LaComedia — “On Golden Pond”. This activity will be
approximately 9:30a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 22 — Dayton Dragons Game. This activity will be
approximately 6:00p — 10:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 29 — KISS in concert at Riverbend in Cincinnati. This
activity will be approximately from 5:00 p.m. — 11:30 p.m.

Friday, August 30 — LaComedia — “On Golden Pond”. This activity will be
from approximately 4:30p.m. — 10:30 p.m.



Auqust (continued)

Saturday, August 31 — Ohio State Buckeyes versus Florida Atlantic at the
Horseshoe in Columbus. The time is still to be determined.

Saturday, August 31 — Dayton Dragons game. This activity will be from
approximately 6:00 p.m. —10:00 p.m.

September

Monday, September 2 — Dayton Dragons game. This activity will be from
approximately 1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 3 — Cincinnati Reds game. This activity will be from
approximately 4:00p — 10:30p.m.

Saturday, September 14 — Ohio State Buckeyes versus the Cincinnati
Bearcats at the Horseshoe in Columbus. The time is still to be determined.

Saturday, September 21 — Ohio State Buckeyes versus the Miami Redhawks
at the Horseshoe in Columbus. The time is still to be determined.

Tuesday, September 24 — Cincinnati Reds Game. This activity will be from
approximately 4:00 p.m. till 10:30 p.m.

Saturday, September 28 — Renaissance Festival. This activity will be from
approximately 9:30 a.m. till 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, September 29 — LaComedia — “Disaster: A 70’s Disaster Musical”
This activity will be from approximately 9:30a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

October

Friday, October 4 — LaComedia — “Disaster: A 70’s Disaster Musical”. This
activity will be from approximately 4:30p.m. — 10:30 pm



November

Friday, November 22 — LaComedia — “Elf the Musical”. This activity will be
from approximately 4:30p.m. — 10:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 24 — LaComedia — “Elf the Musical. This activity will be
from approximately 9:30a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

December

Saturday, December 7 — Cincinnati Dinner Train. This activity will be from
approximately 3:30p. — 10:30p.m.

Cincinnati Bengal tickets

Season tickets for the Cincinnati Bengals have been purchased. These will all be
home games. The dates and times have yet to be determined. We do know what
teams will be played at home. If there is a team that your individual likes and
wants to see the game, please check it off. | will then let you know the date and
time.

__August ? - Pre-season game
____August ? — Pre-season game
______Baltimore Ravens
______Cleveland Browns

_____ Pittsburgh Steelers
_____New England Patriots
_____Avrizona Cardinals
______San Francisco 49ers

_ New York Jets
______Tennessee Titans

If you have any questions, please contact me at akitchen@cicloh.com or 937-823-
0639.



mailto:akitchen@cicloh.com




